L18000 1999 70

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(But	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	_ Gertinoute	
		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100429181681

0\$/08/24--01013--003 **25.00

20011117-8 611 1:23

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Amendment Filing to Add Member to LLC for Vitale's Kingdom Properties, LLC Document No.: L18000199970

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find Vitale's Kingdom Properties, LLC's Request for Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization in order to add Nicole R. Vitale as a member of the LLC.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing fees associated with filing this amendment.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us at 704-241-2442 or e-mail us at Lissett.vitale@yahoo.com

Respectfully submitted,

doo Vitale's Kingdom Properties, LLC

/LV

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divi	ision of Cor	porations				
eup wêr		KINGDOM PROPERTIES, L	LC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		_	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		ALFREDO VITALE				
			Name of Person		_	
		VITALE'S KINGDOM PE	ROPERTIES, LLC			
			Firm/Company			
		3157 HEARTHSTONE LA	ANE			
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		ORANGE PARK, FL 3200	65			
		·	City/State and Zip Code			
		LISSETT.VITALE@YAHO				20
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)	<u> </u>	71
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			1
LISSETT VI	TALE		704 24	11-2442		<u>යා</u>
	Name of	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	ber	- :: - :
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:				ري
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certifi closed) Certifi	Filing Fe icate of St ied Copy mal copy is	tatus &
	ling Addres		Street A Registr	ddress:		
Div	ision of C	orporations	•	on of Corporations		
P.O	. Box 632	7	The Co	entre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VITALE'S KINGDOM PROPERTIES, LLC

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re- Liability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L18000199970	Liability Company	were filed on August 21, 20	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		NO CHANGE	
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NO CHANGE	78.7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	E ROX)		- 14 - 14
<u>,</u>	2 150117		. (3
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office a	address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new regi
ngent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:	_	2
Name of New Registered Agent:	NO CHANGE		
New Registered Office Address:	NO CHANGE		
	•	Enter Florida street aa	ldress
			, Florida
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	NICOLE R. VITALE	3157 HEARTHSTONE LN. ORANGE PARK FL	3206 ■ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			Add
			Change
	<u></u>	 	ĎÁdd
		·	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Chamuu

LLC AND THAT MEMB	ER IS NICOLE R. VITALE	
	-Maria - Cara -	
= 1	AAA AA	
		
		~3
		989 S
		
		<u>. </u>
		2
If the date inserted in this ent's effective date on the date of t	ne date of filing: oust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing block does not meet the applicable statutory Department of State's records.	filing requirements, this date will not be list
ed.	2024	
May I	10hors Ville	